Data Sheet
© 2008–2010 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 13
Cisco Catalyst 2960-S and 2960 Series Switches with
LAN Lite Software
Scalable Network Management and Enhanced Security
for Growing Small and Medium-Sized Businesses
Cisco offers a family of reliable, high-performance managed switches designed specifically for your small or medium-
sized business. The Cisco® Catalyst® 2960-S and 2960 Series Switches with LAN Lite software provide the security

details.
2. Cisco operating system updates include the following: maintenance releases, minor updates, and major updates within the licensed feature set.
Ordering Information
Table 9 has ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst 2960-S and 2960 Series Switches with LAN Lite Software.
Table 9. Ordering Information
Part Numbers Description
WS-2960S-48TS-S  ● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000
● 2 Gigabit Ethernet SFP uplink ports
● LAN Lite software
WS-2960S-24TS-S ● 24 Ethernet 10/100/1000
● 2 Gigabit Ethernet SFP uplink ports
● LAN Lite software
WS-C2960-8TC-S ● 8 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 1 dual-purpose uplink (dual-purpose uplink port has 1 10/100/1000 Ethernet port
and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
● LAN Lite software
● Compact size with no fan; magnet included
WS-C2960-24-S ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports
●  LAN Lite software
WS-C2960-24TC-S ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks (each dual-purpose uplink port has 1 10/100/1000
Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
● LAN Lite software
WS-2960-24PC-S ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks (each dual-purpose uplink port has 1 10/100/1000
Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
● LAN Lite software
● 24 PoE ports
WS-2960-24LC-S ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks (each dual-purpose uplink port has 1 10/100/1000
Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active) ]
●  LAN Lite software
● 8 PoE ports
WS-C2960-48TT-S ● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 10/100/1000 TX uplinks
● LAN Lite software
WS-C2960-48TC-S ● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks (each dual-purpose uplink port has 1 10/100/1000
Ethernet port and 1 SFP-based Gigabit Ethernet port, 1 port active)
●  LAN Lite software
WS-2960-48PST-S ● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 10/100/1000 uplinks and 2 SFP uplinks
● LAN Lite software
● 48 PoE ports
Spare Rack-Mount Kits
RCKMNT-1RU= ● Spare rack-mount kit for the Cisco Catalyst 2960 and 2960-S Series